EVERY MINUTE, EVERY HOUR, EVERY DAY,
EVERY MARK YOU NEED FOR YOUR PRODUCTS
Mold Marking Inserts
INSERT SPACERS
RESIN IDENTIFIERS
RECYCLING INSERTS
DUAL-RING INSERTS
RECYCLING ELECTRODES

20 HTIA0020
HI-TEMPERATURE/BLIND HOLE INSERTS
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION Ø D (mm) ITEM NUMBER
4 HTYM_*_04
6 HTYM_*_06
8 HTYM_*_08
10 HTYM_*_10
12 HTYM_*_12
16 HTYM_*_16
20 HTYM_*_20
4 HTOM0004
6 HTOM0006
8 HTOM0008
10 HTOM0010
12 HTOM0012
16 HTOM0016
20 HTOM0020
4 HTOY_*_04
6 HTOY_*_06
8 HTOY_*_08
10 HTOY_*_10